General information
EPL (Enhanced Panel Label) are innovative labels
specifically designed to replace engraved and
plotted plates for the identification of electrical
components, electrical cabinets, push button,
patch panels, etc. EPL save time and money by
allowing you to print name plates exactly when
you want them rather than having to order pre-

Printer 300dpi: MK10
Ribbon MK10-RB-BK510-110
Recommended Application Temperature 18 to 35 °C
Operating Temp. Foam -40°C to 100°C
Operating Temp. Polyester Film -40°C to 150°C
Application
Product and order information
Size of
Label
Markers
per Roll
Format Recommended
Ribbon
Order
Code
27mm x 8mm 2,500 Roll 510 Series EPL027008LR*
27mm x 12.5mm 2,000 Roll 510 Series EPL027012LR*
35mm x 19mm * 1,250 Roll 510 Series EPL035019LR*
45mm x 15mm 1,500 Roll 510 Series EPL045015LR*
60mm x 30mm * 750 Roll 510 Series EPL060030LR*
69mm x 19mm 1,200 Roll 510 Series EPL069019LR*
90mm x 45mm * 500 Roll 510 Series EPL090045LR*
100mm x 30mm * 500 Roll 510 Series EPL100030LR*
100mm x 50mm 500 Roll 510 Series EPL100050R*
* MOQ is required *= colour (4= Yellow, 9= White)
2015-04-16
PARTEX MARKING SYSTEMS AB
SE-547 22 Gullspång, Sweden